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Retardant Drops
Overview

Dolan Fire
CA-LPF-002428
10/03/2020 day

124,924 acres at 9/28/2020 2000 hrs

ÑÒ Incident Base

Úð Incident Command Post

ÑÕ Repeater
() Division Break

Perennial Streams

HUC 6 Watershed Boundary

Wilderness

CA State Park

Sens. Hist. Resources(State Parks)

Sens. Ntrl. Resources(State Parks)

Army

DOD

BLM

Forest Service

State Land

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Contained Line

Aerial Retardant Drop

RetardantAvoidance

Retardant Drop Date
8/24/2020

8/26/2020

8/28/2020

8/29/2020

8/31/2020

9/2/2020

9/8/2020

9/9/2020

9/12/2020

9/13/2020

9/14/2020

9/15/2020

9/16/2020

9/17/2020

9/23/2020

8/23/2020 19,880*
8/24/2020 129,754
8/25/2020 47,210*
8/26/2020 91,045
8/27/2020 3,952*
8/28/2020 2,935
8/29/2020 2,923
8/31/2020 13,340
9/02/2020 13,328
9/08/2020 6,858
9/09/2020 22,550
9/12/2020 75,641
9/13/2020 1,007
9/14/2020 39,388
9/15/2020 37,004
9/16/2020 25,512
9/17/2020 20,553
9/23/2020 28,719
Total 581,599
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